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Art. Nr.: ZE-02GIGE-05X

Aluminium LED Profil VAREO opal Endkappe V5
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Mengeneinheit 2er-Set 

Farbe opal

Maße (LxBxT/mm) 2000 x 33,4 x 34,8

EAN Code 2000000074115

DETAILS

2er-Set Kombi VAREO Slim + U-Cover

Lichtdurchlässig

33,4

34
,8

2

Kompatibel mit

VAREO Slim VAREO U-Cover 
opal


